
   Partners    Project Group

Embedded HTTP Server with demo application

Bavithra NadarChaphalkar,Tejas Vijay tvchapha@syr.edu 2j - Rest application with Android Client

Zack BergquistBlincoe,Brandon Patrick bpblinco@syr.edu

2j - Rest application using node.js

Chungchen Hsieh, Fanda ZengKorgan,Zeynep zkorgan@syr.edu 2n - Android Application using Amazon web api

Keane,Scott James sjkeane@syr.edu

Zhe Li, Sheng LiuHuang,Yuezhe yhuang69@syr.edu 2d - Cross-platform distributed application, 2g - Cross platform testbed

2f - Virtual Server

Yuezhe Huang, Sheng LiuLi,Zhe

Embedded HTTP Server with demo application

Bhalla,Mohit mbhalla@syr.edu Adaptive Communication Environment - Experiments with ACE

Brandon BlincoeBergquist,Zachary Michael zmbergqu@syr.edu

17

2a - Tiny HTTP Client and Server

Foust,Jonathan Anthony jfoust@syr.edu 2r - Cloud Computing via Microsoft Azure - application to be defined

Haofei WangChen,Yinglin ychen206@syr.edu

2n - Android Application using Amazon web apiFanda Zeng, Zeynep KorganHsieh,Chungchen chsieh06@syr.edu

zli89@syr.edu 2d - Cross-platform distributed application, 2g - Cross platform testbed

Qiuyong Yang, Sheng WangLi,Bei bli28@syr.edu

2a - Tiny HTTP Client and Server, 2e - Cross-Platform Infrastructure

Changye Wang, Ran ZhangLai,Xincheng xlai04@syr.edu Social Platform on Distributed Servers

Jing Wang, Heng ZhangKumar,Vaibhav Kumar Bimal vakumar@syr.edu

2a - Tiny HTTP Client and Server with Stock Trading application

Tejas ChaphalkarNadar,Bavithra Sathanathan bnadar@syr.edu 2j - Rest application with Android Client

Liu,Yuanzhe yliu127@syr.edu

2d - Cross-platform distributed application, 2g - Cross platform testbed

Liu,Tan tliu23@syr.edu 2a - Tiny HTTP Client and Server with Remote Document application

Yuezhe Huang, Zhe LiLiu,Sheng sliu54@syr.edu

2i - Websocket Communication & node.jsShrikant ThakareRamwani,Mohit Dilip mdramwan@syr.edu

2a - Tiny HTTP Client and Server, 2d - Cross Platform development 

infrastructure

Bhushan Phapale, Ankur SharmaRaiyani,Zoeb zraiyani@syr.edu
2a - Tiny HTTP Client and Server, 2d - Cross Platform development 

infrastructure

Zoeb Raiyani, Ankur SharmaPhapale,Bhushan Sitaram bphapale@syr.edu
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Scott,Matthew Wesley mwscott@syr.edu 2r - Cloud Computing with Ubuntu Cloud - may integrate with node.js

2d - Cross-platform distributed application

Wang,Beinan bwang19@syr.edu 2o - HTML5 Vizio-style Diagrammer

Toraskar,Paarth Babasaheb pbtorask@syr.edu

2a - Tiny HTTP Client and Server, 2d - Cross Platform development 

infrastructure

Mohit RamwaniThakare,Shrikant Sureshrao sthakare@syr.edu 2i - Websocket Communication & node.js

Bhushan Phapale, Zoeb RaiyaniSharma,Ankur asharm17@syr.edu

2a - Tiny HTTP Client and Server, 2e - Cross-Platform Infrastructure

Qilu XieWang,Jinyu jwang18@syr.edu 2a - Tiny HTTP client and server

Heng Zhang, Vaibhav KumarWang,Jing jwang93@syr.edu

Social Platform on Distributed Servers

Yinglin ChenWang,Haofei hwang90@syr.edu 2c - Cross-platform GUI 

Xincheng Lai, Ran ZhangWang,Changye cwang77@syr.edu

qxie@syr.edu

2a - Tiny HTTP Client and Server, 2d - Cross Platform distributed Systems

Xiaoyu Yao, Chen ZuoWang,Zhihao zwang106@syr.edu 2e -Cross Platfrom Infrastructure

Feng ZhangWang,Qi qwang49@syr.edu

Wang, Sheng Bei Li, Qiuyong Yang 2f - Virtual Server

hzhang33@syr.edu 2a - Tiny HTTP Client and Server, 2e - Cross-Platform Infrastructure

Qi WangZhang,Feng fzhan@syr.edu

2e - Cross Platform Infrastructure

Chungchen Hsieh, Zeynep KorganZeng,Fanda fazeng@syr.edu 2n - Android Application using Amazon web api

Zhihao Wang, Chen ZuoYao,Xiaoyu xyao02@syr.edu

2a - Tiny HTTP client and server

Bei Li, Sheng WangYang,Qiuyong qyang13@syr.edu 2f - Virtual Server

Jinyu WangXie,Qilu

3

2a - Tiny HTTP Client and Server, 2d - Cross Platform distributed Systems

Jing Wang, Vaibhav KumarZhang,Heng
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2e - Cross Platform InfrastructureZhihao Wang, Xiaoyu YaoZuo,Chen chzuo@syr.edu

Social Platform on Distributed ServersXincheng Lai, Changye WangZhang,Ran razhan@syr.edu

2
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